DEMOCRATS

DEMOCRATIC NATIONAL COMMITTEE

FALL MEETING OF THE

DEMOCRATIC NATIONAL COMMITTEE

as of August 11 ~ tentative & subject to change

THURSDAY, September 8, 2011

9:00 am
1:00 pm

~12:00 pm
~5:30 pm

ASDC Executive Committee
ASDC

FRIDAY, September 9, 2011

11:30 pm
12:30 pm
12:30 pm
12:30 pm
12:30 pm
12:30 pm
2:00 pm
3:30 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:30 pm
6:30 pm

12:30pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
5:30 pm
3:30 pm
5:00 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
8:00 pm

Resolutions Committee

National Democratic Ethnic Coordinating Committee
Black Caucus

Asian American Pacific Islander Caucus
Hispanic Caucus

State Party Executive Directors

Women’s Caucus

Rules & Bylaws Committee

Native American Council

Rural Council

Veterans & Military Families Committee
Budget & Finance Committee (members only)
Reception

SATURDAY, September 10, 2011

9:30 pm

14

14

14

14

14

9:30 am
11:00 pm
11:00 pm
11:00 pm
11:00 pm

1:00 pm

3:00 pm

4:30 pm

4:30 pm

Executive Committee
Western Regional Caucus
Midwest Regional Caucus
Southern Regional Caucus
Eastern Regional Caucus
General Meeting

LGBT Caucus

Youth Council

Seniors Council



