

## FALL MEETING OF THE DEMOCRATIC NATIONAL COMMITTEE

as of August 11 ~ tentative & subject to change

## THURSDAY, September 8, 2011

9:00 am ~ 12:00 pm **ASDC Executive Committee** 1:00 pm ~ 5:30 pm **ASDC** 

## FRIDAY, September 9, 2011

11:30 pm	~	12:30pm	Resolutions Committee
12:30 pm	~	2:00 pm	National Democratic Ethnic Coordinating Committee
12:30 pm	~	2:00 pm	Black Caucus
12:30 pm	~	2:00 pm	Asian American Pacific Islander Caucus
12:30 pm	~	2:00 pm	Hispanic Caucus
12:30 pm	~	5:30 pm	State Party Executive Directors
2:00 pm	~	3:30 pm	Women's Caucus
3:30 pm	~	5:00 pm	Rules & Bylaws Committee
5:00 pm	~	6:30 pm	Native American Council
5:00 pm	~	6:30 pm	Rural Council
5:00 pm	~	6:30 pm	Veterans & Military Families Committee
5:30 pm	~	6:30 pm	Budget & Finance Committee (members only)
6:30 pm	~	8:00 pm	Reception

## SATURDAY, September 10, 2011

8:30 am	~	9:30 am	Executive Committee
9:30 pm	~	11:00 pm	Western Regional Caucus
9:30 pm	~	11:00 pm	Midwest Regional Caucus
9:30 pm	~	11:00 pm	Southern Regional Caucus
9:30 pm	~	11:00 pm	Eastern Regional Caucus
11:00 am	~	1:00 pm	General Meeting
1:30 pm	~	3:00 pm	LGBT Caucus
3:00 pm	~	4:30 pm	Youth Council
3:00 pm	~	4:30 pm	Seniors Council